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Business Basic Information

[ Verified by D&B

D-U-N-S® Number
Business Registration No.
Company Name
Company Type

Company Operating Address

Phone

Fax

Email

Company Website

Taiwantrade Website of Company
Line of Business

Main Products

Brand Name
SIC Code
Employee Here
Employee Total

65-828-7311

58029547

CK Sealing Corporation

a private limited company

1F, No. 8-13, Minzu Rd., Shanjiao Vil., Caotun Township,
Nantou County, Taiwan

+886-49-492565890

Contact Us

cksealing.com/

cksealing.en.taiwantrade.com/

Wholesale of Motor Vehicles and Motorcycles Parts and
Accessories | Wholesale of Motor Vehicles and
Motorcycles Parts and Accessories;Sealing parts;oil seal,
rubber molded parts supplier;Sealing parts for
Agricutlural, Contructioin, Mining euipment

Oil seals

rubber molded parts

Pu Seals

CKHQ

50130000, 50120102

1~9

1~9

About Company [ provided by Customer



https://cksealing.en.taiwantrade.com/
http://cksealing.com/
http://cksealing.en.taiwantrade.com/

CK sealing is a sealing specialist and excellent supplier and being worked in sealing industry
for over 30 years with rich experience on product

Production, technology and market. Our products are working in variety industries, including
automotive industry, general industry, mining/construction industry and home appliance
industry.

Automotive application: Engine seals, Transmission seals, Power Steering seals, Axle Seals,
Shock Absorber Seals, Motor Seals

General Industry : Pump seals, Gear reducer/Gear Box seals, Motor seals, Robotic Arm Seals,
Washing Machine Seals

Agriculture, Construction & Ming Seals: Piston Seals, Rod Seals, Wiper Seals, Axle Hub Seals

With over 30 year experience on sealing products knowledge and technology, we certainly
offer you the best solution and developing customized design to satisfy your requirement to
improve your equipment more efficiently then efficiency and cost saving.

Our principle : Great service, On time delivery, Competitive price, High quality products,
Satisfactory customer, Innovation, reliable partner
Service :

Business Registration Information [ Verified by D&B

Registration Date 2017/10/11
Authorized Capital TWD 100,000
Paid Up Capital TWD 100,000
Registration Address 1F, No. 8-13, Minzu Rd., Shanjiao Vil.
Name of Representative Zhang, Shu Rong
Registraction Authority Central Region Office, Ministry of Economic Affairs

Management Information [ Verified by D&B

Name Jobtitle On board date
Chang, Shu Jung Management Executive




Trading Capability

No. of Foreign Trading Staff

Bureau of Foreign Trade Information

[4 Verified by D&B

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017

Import Qualification
Export Qualification
Actual Import/ Export Value Range

Year Range Import Volumn (USD)

0

o O O O O o o

YES
YES

Export Volumn (USD)
500,000~1,000,000

0~
0~

0O~
0~
0O~

500,000

500,000
0

500,000

500,000

500,000
0
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