

D-U-N-S® Certified Profile

Issued Date: 2025/01/09 Validity Date: 2026/01/08

Business Basic Information

Verified by D&B

D-U-N-S® Number 65-828-7311 Business Registration No. 58029547

> Company Name CK Sealing Corporation Company Type a private limited company

> > 1F, No. 8-13, Minzu Rd., Shanjiao Vil., Caotun Township,

Company Operating Address

Nantou County, Taiwan

Phone

Fax +886-49-492565890

Email Contact Us

Company Website cksealing.com/

Taiwantrade Website of Company cksealing.en.taiwantrade.com/

Line of Business Wholesale of Motor Vehicles and Motorcycles Parts and

Accessories | Wholesale of Motor Vehicles and

Motorcycles Parts and Accessories; Sealing parts; oil seal,

rubber molded parts supplier; Sealing parts for Agricutlural, Contruction, Mining euipment

Main Products Oil seals

rubber molded parts

Pu Seals

Brand Name CKHO

SIC Code 50130000, 50120102

Employee Here 1~9 Employee Total 1~9

About Company

│ │ Provided by	[,] Customer
-------------------	-----------------------

CK sealing is a sealing specialist and excellent supplier and being worked in sealing industry for over 30 years with rich experience on product

Production, technology and market. Our products are working in variety industries, including automotive industry, general industry, mining/construction industry and home appliance industry.

Automotive application: Engine seals, Transmission seals, Power Steering seals, Axle Seals, Shock Absorber Seals, Motor Seals

General Industry: Pump seals, Gear reducer/Gear Box seals, Motor seals, Robotic Arm Seals, Washing Machine Seals

Agriculture, Construction & Ming Seals: Piston Seals, Rod Seals, Wiper Seals, Axle Hub Seals

With over 30 year experience on sealing products knowledge and technology, we certainly offer you the best solution and developing customized design to satisfy your requirement to improve your equipment more efficiently then efficiency and cost saving.

Our principle : Great service, On time delivery, Competitive price, High quality products, Satisfactory customer, Innovation, reliable partner
Service :

Business Registration Information

✓ Verified by D&B

Registration Date 2017/10/11 Authorized Capital TWD 100,000 Paid Up Capital TWD 100,000

Registration Address 1F, No. 8-13, Minzu Rd., Shanjiao Vil.

Name of Representative Zhang, Shu Rong

Registraction Authority Central Region Office, Ministry of Economic Affairs

	Management Information	✓ Verified by D&B
Name	Jobtitle	On board date
Chang, Shu Jung	Management Executive	

	Trading Capability	✓ Verified by D&B	
No. of Foreign Trading Staff			
Bureau of Foreign Trade Information			
Import (Qualification	YES	
Export (Qualification	YES	
Actual Import/ Export Value Range			
Year Range	Import Volumn (USD)	Export Volumn (USD)	
2024	0	500,000~1,000,000	
2023	0	0~500,000	
2022	0	0~500,000	
2021	0	0	
2020	0	0~500,000	
2019	0	0~500,000	
2018	0	0~500,000	
2017	0	0	

©DUN & BRADSTREET INTERNATIONAL, LTD. TAIWAN BRANCH 2018-2025. All rights reserved.